

Toronto Office: 18 Curity Avenue Toronto, Ontario M4B 1X7 (416) 285-7445

Certificate for Substantial Completion of the Contract

This is to certify that the contract for the following improvement:

Co-operative Brébeuf Inc	
Exterior Envelope Retrofit	
was substantially performed on:	February 9, 2021
,	ACTOR, OF THE FOLLOWING: STATUTORY DECLARATION OF CCDC DOCUMENT ARRANTIES, OPERATING MANUALS, INSURANCE POLICIES, AS-BUILT DRAWINGS, LS REQUIRED BY THE CONTRACT, DATED: October 7, 2019
Date Certificate Signed:	February 19, 2021
Certifier:	Buchan, Lawton, Parent Ltd
Name of Owner:	Co-operative Brébeuf Inc.
Address of Service	3 Desjardins Street, Ottawa, Ontario
	K1N 9E2
Name of Contractor:	Godfrey Roofing Inc.
Address of Service:	4542 Southclark Place, Ottawa, Ontario
	K2E 6T9
Name of Payment Certifier:	Buchan, Lawton, Parent Ltd
Address of Service	5-5370 Canotek Rd, Ottawa, Ontario
	K1J 9E6

A: Identification of premises for preservation of liens

3 Desjardins Street, Ottawa, Ontario

K1N 9E2

OR

B: Office to which claim for lien and affidavit must be given to preserve lien

and

Payment Certifier